Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 73 Yards: 183

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08008 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ E 0 2 2 10 X

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16032 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ E 0 02 00 X
16020 Halie Sheila Koon NQ 0 5899 1 1 1 0
16062 Freya Correne Johnson NQ 0 6167 3 2 2 0

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 188

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20054 Pip Cyndi Olson NQ E o0 00 10 X
20010 Cipher Deanna Levenhagen NQ 0 0 3 0 0O

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 188

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
24009 Pink Shannon Houg NQ E 0o 2 3 20 X
24015 Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ E o 01 10 X

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 73 Yards: 183



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08003 Ben B.A. Breese NQ 0 4804 0 1 1 O
08012 Kismet Terry Pertile NQ 0 5121 1 1 0 0
Masters Standard 12 SCT: 68 Yards: 183
Place Armband DogName Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12001 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer Q 100 3858 0 0 0 O
2 12108 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 4327 0 0 0 O
3 12011 Jetta Gail Anderson Q 100 4623 0 0 0 O
4 12009 Archie Wendy Ethier Q 100 5482 0 0 0 O
12015 Punky Deb Potz NQ E o 11 10 X
12018 Pizzazz Susan Ryan NQ E 0 12 10 X
12115 Rainey Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E 0 00 10 X
12006 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz NQ 0 5558 1 1 1 0
12012 Rooney Denise Nord NQ 0 5798 1 1 1 O
12024 Tidbit Lorelei Purdy NQ 0 7187 2 0 0 0
Masters Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 186
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16038 Black Jax Lori Waltonen Q 100 4293 0 0 0 O
2 16025 Jed Jane Krause Q 100 4526 0 0 O O

3 16002 Binx Alice Holm Q 100 5101 0 0 O O



Place Armband

4 16058

16015

16050

16043

16005

16035

16059

16017

16028

16012

Dog Name

Rusty

Dellin

Twix

Rip

MeMe

Josephine

Vibe

Rizzo

Blink

Groot

Masters Standard 20

Place Armband

1 20024

2 20044

20004

20112

20023

20034

20053

Dog Name

Fly

Elan

Diggs

Lyric

Rave

'‘Cuse

Yikes

Handler

Beth Glommen

Joan Kurlander

Danielle Wagner

Nancy Schmidt

Kathy Patregnani

Tim Damgaard

Robin Brown

Jill Dunham

Sue Kothe

Jamie Murphy

SCT: 61 Yards: 188
Handler
Ann Decker

Rosemary Sexton

Kathy Patregnani

Deanna Levenhagen

Sue Kothe

Nancy Smolensky

Tiffani Flaws

Result Score
Q 100
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
Result  Score
Q 100
Q 100
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ E
NQ E
NQ E

Time

52.36

34.47

35.45

43.78

44.77

47.68

49.13

49.69

52.47

63.91

Time

40.41

51.14

T

T E \Verified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E Verified
X
X
X
X



Place Armband

20107

20020

20056

20006

20008

20014

20046

20041

Masters Standard 24

Place Armband

1 24012

2 24103

3 24001

24008

24010

24013

24011

Excellent Standard

Dog Name Handler Result
Bob Seger Kathy Patregnani NQ
Zip Mary Beth Kelly NQ
M-E! Karen Derr NQ
Jock Toni Osojnicki NQ
LindE Lucina Kayee NQ
Fozzie William Schafer NQ
Piper Sandra Lindblad NQ
Bailey Catherine Fiebiger ABS
SCT: 65 Yards: 188

Dog Name Handler Result
Zim Ann Decker Q
Roger Andrea Bixby Q
Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby Q
Paisley Susan Goetzke NQ
Eve Shellie Marvin NQ
MooN Rhonda Meath NQ
Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ

8 Preferred SCT: 73 Yards: 183

Score

ABS

Score

100

100

100

Time

43.61

44.97

51.05

53.84

57.06

57.92

62.83

Time

42.72

46.95

47.34

48.77

54.83

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08014 Ouija Alysha Riel NQ E 0 2 1 1 0 X

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 188

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20009 Spirit Carla Scott Q 100 6181 0 0 0 O

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 78 Yards: 183

Place Armband DogName  Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04006 Charlotte  Lisa Pertile Q 100 5075 0 0 0 0
04013 Aurora Shantel Julius Rischette NQ 0 4122 0 0 10

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 73 Yards: 183

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08111 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 0 0 1 00
08026 Kindle Cyndi Olson NQ E 0 01 00 X
08009 Charlie Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 7458 1 1 1 0

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16029 Sparky Michael Rimstad Q 100 3408 0 0 0 O

2 12014 Eddie June Mendoza Q 100 4278 0 0 0 O



Place

Masters Standard

Armband

12013

Place Armband

Masters Standard

Place

16014

16110

16134

16016

16027

16036

16024

16119

16130

Armband

20015

20021

20026

20128

20047

Dog Name

Roy

Dog Name

Bear

Odie

Tatum

Cooper

Keen

Pose

Sally

JEE

Laser

Dog Name

Hudson

Libby

Lila

Tess

Mila

16 Preferred

20 Preferred

Handler

Jane Krause

SCT: 66

Handler

William Schafer

Jean Dockendorf

Courtney Hansen

Carol Pearson

Marjana Callery

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Lorrie Oneal

Jill Dunham

Marjana Callery

Handler

Dennis Pearson

Shellie Marvin

Rhonda Meath

Rhonda Meath

Lindsay Reidt

SCT: 70

Result Score
NQ 0
Yards: 188
Result  Score
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
Yards: 188
Result Score
Q 100
NQ E
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0

Time

51.25 1 1

Time R W

4745 0 O

5281 0 O

5348 0 O

40.13 3 1

4098 0 O

504 1 1

7915 1 1

Time R W

4709 0 O

53.71 2 1

T

E

E

R W F T E Verified

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 N

Verified

S 8 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20030 Ari Lisa Putnam NQ 0 6152 1 1 1 0



Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

12011 Jetta Gail Anderson
12012 Rooney Denise Nord

12018 Pizzazz Susan Ryan

12024 Tidbit Lorelei Purdy

12001 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer
12108 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

1 16043 & Rip Nancy Schmidt

2 16012 Groot Jamie Murphy
16038 Black Jax Lori Waltonen
16050 Twix Danielle Wagner
16015 Dellin Joan Kurlander

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place Armband Dog Name Handler

20014 Fozzie William Schafer

20006 Jock Toni Osojnicki

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

Score

Score

100

100

Score

0

0

Time R W
0 0 1

0 0 1

0 10

0 2 1
4412 1 0
50.85 0 1
Time R W
4394 0 O
5549 0 O
0 0 1
369 0 O
4261 0 1

T

E

E

X X X X

Verified

S 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8

Time R W F T E Verified

56.39 0 O

6198 0 3

0

0

0

0



Place Armband

20041

Premier Standard

Place Armband

1 24013

Premier Standard

Place Armband
1 16029 &
2 16008
12028

Premier Standard

Place Armband
1 16014 &
20053
20020

Premier Standard

Place Armband

1 24001 &

Dog Name

Bailey

Handler

Catherine Fiebiger

24 SCT: 60
Dog Name Handler
MooN Rhonda Meath

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Sparky

Ella

Apollo

16 Preferred

Dog Name

Bear

Yikes

Zip

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Sefior Jorge

SCT: 65

Handler

Michael Rimstad

Jean Dockendorf

Shelli Stulken

SCT: 60

Handler

William Schafer

Tiffani Flaws

Mary Beth Kelly

SCT: 65

Handler

Andrea Bixby

Result Score Time
ABS ABS

Result Score Time
Q 100 53.29
Result Score Time
Q 100 45.45
Q 100 53.54
NQ 0 62.97
Result Score Time R
Q 100 5418 0
NQ E 0 0
NQ 0 60.32 0
Result Score Time
Q 100 56.76

R W F T E Verified

R W F T E Verified

0 0 0 O
R W F T E Verified
0 0 0 O
0 0 0O
0 3 0O
W F T E Verified
0 0 O
1 0 0 X
2 10
W F T E Verified
0 0 O



Place Armband

20009

20015

20047

Dog Name

Spirit

Hudson

Mila

Handler

Carla Scott

Dennis Pearson

Lindsay Reidt

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

0

0

Time

0

60.83

71.52

T

o

E Verified

X



